The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK THE NEST 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $6,626.43
2025-03-03 Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2 txn zZVH2ZgB -$70.00 $6,556.43
2025-03-12 Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn p5H6zPL $1,000.00 $7,556.43
2025-03-17 Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16 txn MNHeqYO -$70.00 $7,486.43
2025-03-20 ACH to Intelligent Office txn d7HrJVw -$3,900.00 $3,586.43
2025-03-25 SP ULTRAPRESS txn a8HMxeM -$675.00 $2,911.43
2025-03-25 POSTMARKAPP.COM txn_oyHo8mG -$15.00 $2,896.43
2025-03-30 Amazon txn zVHodL5 -$339.16  $2,557.27
2025-03-31 Amazon txn_1ZH5BX0 -$412.81  $2,144.46

WITHDRAWN: $5,481.97. DEPOSITED: $1,000.00. $2,144.46

Hack the Nest is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hack the Nest's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



